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MAGNETIC SENSORS WITH HALL

TECHNOLOGY
637.1563.069

¢ Transistor output

» Long detecting distance
« Dirt, dust or moisture does not affect the operation
« Detection also through non-magnetic material

« |P65 rated

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Sensing

Reference Magnet
Output

Material of body

Cable length

Voltage DC min

Voltage DC max

Load Max

IP Class

Temperature range from

Temperature range to

LED

Wiring diagram
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17 mm

T62N/S

NPN NC

Plastic

2000 mm

10V

30V

400 mA

IP67

-20°C

70°C

Yes
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